
Montag - Freitag
11:00 - 18:00
05121-706251

cafe@labora.de

Café  
Hotspot

bis 25 
Jahre

Insta

webseite



Es s en
Tr i nken
Wäsche  was chen
Du s chen

Ch i l l en  
Re d en  
Un t e r s tü t zung  
I n t e rne t

Unser Angebot

Mar i e-Wagenknech t-
S t r .  1 8 ,  3 1 1 3 4
H i l d e sh e im

0,00€
0,00€
0,00€
0,00€

0,00€
0,00€
0,00€
0,00€


